
SALANS

26-avr.-2019 - 28-avr.-2019

M : Gabrielle de Coudenhove

C : Jean Bretenoux

E : Kathy Amos Jacob

Définitif

Résultats / Results

Amateur Elite Préliminaire

JUGES

N°35 - A6 STG

ChevalCl. Cavalier TotalJuge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

Piste 1 Nb Engagés: 2

Nb Partis: 2

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

Dotation: 

27-avr.-2019

20

Gains

%Err./Pen.

Bonus

1 ALOHA SAINT MARTIN Eric HENRY AM/S 66.579%

 (1)

-

-

66.579%

 (1)

746.50

 (1)

63.289%

120.50-

-

- / -

20€

65.482%

-

2 COMET Cecile GAUDEAU AM/S 64.263%

 (2)

-

-

66.368%

 (2)

740.50

 (2)

61.237%

120.00-

-

1.0% / -

-

63.956%

-

27-avr.-2019 15:46

Page 1/1

World Sport Timing


